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000049965 Electrical Servic 0 05/28/2024

000042480 Roof Replacement 13,675 08/04/2021

000042478 Roof Replacement 25,200 08/04/2021

18554 COMMERCIAL 680 07/30/2001

HX Base Yr

8355 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,224 118.7571 133.01 561,834 1900 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4101

BAS 3,213 100 3,213 277,785

FOP 57 30 17 1,470

FOP 306 30 92 7,954

FUS 888 100 888 76,773

UOP 72 20 14 1,210

4,536 4,224 365,192

BAS= W6 N1 W8 S7 W9 N26 W9 FOP= N4 W9 S7E7 N3 E2$W2S3 W7S3W8
S34 W2 S21 E26 S13 E1 FOP= S9 E34 N9 W34$ E36 N36 W8 UOP= N18
W4 S18 E4$ W4 N18$ PTR=N30 FUS= N24 W37 S24 E37$ S30$.
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9
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18
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4

18

4
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37

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1990 1990 3 40 14,336

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 29 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,902

6 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,475

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 96 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,732

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 42 56 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,585

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 672

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,290
47,992

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 151.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 42,291

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 320

3 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-130,000.00 0.00 159.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,680
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HX Base Yr

8355 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

4900 01 1,699 102.9000 76.15 129,379 1900 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 42,644

FDC 552 35 193 7,349

UDU 120 55 66 2,513

UDU 220 55 121 4,607

UOP 365 20 73 2,780

UST 280 45 126 4,798

2,657 1,699 64,690

UOP= N45 W5 BAS= W28 S40 E28 N40$ S40 W28 S5 E33$ PTR= N50
UDU= N11 W20 S11 E20$ S50$ PTR= E40FDC= E32 N16 UST= N10 W28
S10 E28$ W28 N10 W4 S26$ W40$ PTR= N30 E40 UDU= N10 W12 S10
E12$ S30 W40$.
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11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 672

12 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100133 248 32,984.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 98,952

13 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

105,024


